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General Framework

Fieldwork

Turkey-wide representation at IBBS-Level 2, with 1.000 adult I1D5'25 May 2018
ata Control

participants in 26 provinces. Margin of error is measured at +3.0, and 25-29 May 2018

confidence interval is 95%. Analysis and Reporting
' 1-4 June

Research
Team

p—
Prof. Dr. Mustafa AYDIN

Revealing the public Purpose | Method |

= Prof. Dr. Sinem AKGUL ACIKMESE
opinion on Turkish foreign /= Dr. Cihan DIiZDAROGLU
policy and issues related / = Onur KARA
to it.

Method: Quantitative Research

Technique: Face-to-face A K A D E M E T R E

interviews based on a pre-
prepared questionnaire
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General Framework

CENTER FOR TURKISH STUDIES

THE SAMPLE

To achieve a viable representation of the public opinion,

= |nterviews were conducted with 1.000 adult participants residing in 26 provinces representative of Turkey at
IBBS-2 level, all residing in city centers.
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Gender Distribution Socio-Economic Status

Female A 3,9
+ 50,0
B
C1 25,9
C2 34,6
Male;

50,0 D/E 25,2
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Age Distribution Education
Mean Age 39,1
100% - Primary
42,2
H65 and ab !
00% - and above SChOO|
80% 1 m55-64
70% - High School 378
I
0% - ®45-54 graduate
50% -
W 35-44
0% University
30% - 1425-34
20% - ]
m18-24
10% -
Postgraduate |0,8

0% -
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Access to Information

CENTER FOR TURKISH STUDIES

Which of the following information sources do you consult for

receiving news about Turkish Foreign Policy?
2017 2016 2015

Television 83,1 86,5 93,2 86,3

Social Networks 37,7 29,1 45,6

Online News Portals 375 33,9 537

Social Circles 335 215 417

N
ewspapers 307 457 490

Radio
11,9 29,8 23,3
Academic Publications
3,1 7,2 13,5
Magazines

4,4 9,2 11,9

Multiple response allowed.
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Agenda

CENTER FOR TURKISH STUDIES

What is the most important issue of Turkish Foreign Policy recently?

2017 2016 2015

Syrian conflict 26,0 24,6 22,9 20,3

Relations with Israel 24,2 8,3 15,9 6,0

Counterterrorism 44,2 31,1 15,5

Relations with the

USA 4,1 1,2 2,1

Relations with the EU 6,5 2,8 4,1

The refugee issue 3,6 4,6 2,2

Values below 4.3% Fight against ISIS 3,0 7,2 3,8

are not shown in the
graph.
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Foreign Policy Image

CENTER FOR TURKISH STUDIES

Which one of the following represents Turkey the best?
Turkey is a(n) ... 2017 2016 2015

Islamic Country 56,3 39,9 37,5 45,5

European Country 32,7 31,8 26,4

Middle Eastern

Country 23,0 25,7 20,3

Mediterranean

Country 2,5 2,9 4,0

Balkan Country 0,4 1,2 1,6
Black Sea Country 1,1 0,4 1,7

Caucasian Country

o4 05 0,5
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Which of the following institution(s)

make foreign policy in Turkey?

The Presidency

Ministry of Foreign
Affairs

The Prime Minister's
Office

Turkish General
Staff

The Government

National Intelligence
Organization

68,8

2017

69,2

37,3

15,3

24,3

18,9

13,4

2016

23,2

76,4

31,1

3,8

55,9

8,3

2015

28,4

57,1

20,5

4,1

28,4

5,2
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Foreign Policy-Making

Which of the following individuals or
institutions are active in
implementing foreign policy in Turkey?

2017 2016 2015

The President 66,8 67,2 32,0 41,9

Minister of Foreign

Affairs 32,7 68,0 48,5

The Prime Minister 17,3 32,3 22,9

The Government 34,9 53,0 25,3

Chief of the

General Staff >1 4,0 41

Ambassadors 7,7 10,6 0,2

Multiple response allowed.
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Foreign Policy-Making

CENTER FOR TURKISH STUDIES

Which of the following should be prioritized for a stronger Turkish
Foreign Policy?
2017 2016 2015
Strengthening political relations with
other countries 52,6 61,2 61,9 23,0

Economic aid to other countries 38,8 49,3 27,2

Mediating between countries 19,1 26,3 26,9
Sanctions of diplomatic and economic 30.0 36 3 27 9
nature ! ! !

Use of military force 7,8 12,3 16,3
Strengthening of economic relations
with other countries 25,1 24,0 40,5

Public diplomacy activities 11,6 12,4 22,1
Playing a more active role in

international institutions 15,1 9,4 29,2

Multiple response allowed.
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Which country is Turkey’s closest ‘friend’?

2018 2017 2016 2015

Azerbaijan 59,0 71,3 59,3 37,2
Russia 4,1 0,6 0,3 1,6
TRNC 3,7 1,8 2,0 8,9
Pakistan 1,4 2,2 1,1 2,9
Bosnia - Herzegovina 1,2 0,8 0,8 6,0
Japan 1,0 0,3 0,7 2,2
China 0,9 0,5 0,6 0,4
Iran 0,9 0,1 0,3 2,3
Albania 0,8 0,9 2,0 1,8
USA 0,6 0,6 2,6 5,9
Syria 0,6 0,5 1,1 1,2
Saudi Arabia 0,5 0,2 2,4 2,8
Qatar 0,2 1,9 - -

Iraq 0,2 0,2 0,6 0,8
Germany 0,1 0,5 1,4 2,1

Turkey has no friends 22,5 17,2 23,1 38,9
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g.lﬁ Threat Perceptions

CENTER FOR TURKISH STUDIES

Which country or countries pose a threat to Turkey?

2018 2017 2016 2015

USA 60,2 66,5 44,1 35,3
Israel 37,4 26,0 42,6

EU Countries 25,9 24,0 10,4 10,2

Syria 16,7 30,4 22,1
Armenia 18,3 18,0 9,8 20,3
Greece 10,2 4,8 10,6
Russia 12,4 18,5 34,9 10,2
Iran 7,4 12,5 7,3 14,8
Iraqg 5,5 3,8 5,7 10,9
1:$I|(':yare no threats facing 7,0 8,4 2,7 8,7

Multiple response allowed.
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With which countries Turkey should cooperate in implementing its
foreign policy?

2018 2017 2016 2015

Azerbaijan 45,4 59,0 48,5 18,7
Turkic Republics 31,8 37,4 16,7 16,2
Muslim Countries 23,4 22,4 9,8 19,5
Russia (132) 78 30 94
NATO countries 3,1 /7,1 - -
TRNC 10,1 5,4 3,6 6,3
Pakistan 4,6 4,7 1,3 1,3
The European Union 7,6 4,1 8,1 7,0
China 4,8 3,4 3,1 3,7
USA 1,7 2,5 7,2 12,6
Germany 2,7 2,2 1,7 4,3
Iran 1,9 1,7 1,3 5,4
The United Kingdom 1,4 0,9 1,0 1,8
France 1,5 0,4 1,2 1,3
Israel 013 012 013 016 Total exceeds 100% because of

Turkey should act alone 15,0 14,7 22,6 22,0 multiple responses.
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Relations with the EU

Do you want Turkey to become an EU member?

2018

2017

2016

2015

M Yes M No

n /centerforturkishstudies @ http://ctrs.khas.edu.tr
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CENTER FOR TURKISH STUDIES

When Turkey can be a full-member of the EU?

100% -
90% - i Never
80% -
70% - HIn more than 20 years
60% -
50% -
HIn 11-20 years
40% -
30% -
HIn 5-10 years
20% -
10% -
M Less than 5 years
0% -
2018 2017 2016 2015
n /centerforturkishstudies @ http://ctrs.khas.edu.tr u [ctrs_khas
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Relations with the EU

CENTER FOR TURKISH STUDIES

Do you think that Turkey’s Why do you think that the EU is blocking
membership to the EU is being Turkey’s membership to the EU?
blocked?

2017 2016 2015

58,7 73,0 59,4 46,2

Religious and identity
"» differences

2018
Democracy and

human rights 7,6 10,7 5,9

2017
The Cyprus dispute 1,3 5,7 0,8

2016
Historical enmity 31 04 -

2015

Turkey's economic
problems

88 11,6 9,0

HYes, it is being blocked
M No, it is not being blocked

Values below 5.6% are not
shown in the graph.
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T

*m Relations with the EU

Would the EU membership be How would Turkey benefit from EU
beneficial to Turkey? membership?

2017 2016 2015

23 4 83,3 77,5 64,4
I/

Economic standards

2018 would improve
Dem(_)cracy would 46 1 49,6 47,9 21,6
improve ’
2017
Human rights would
gt 37,8 38,6 41,0 30,9
2016
Domestic security
would improve 3518 18,5 16,8 11,6
2015 There would be free
movement and 35,0 44,0 39,9 24,4
travel
HYes H“No H No Opinion
Multiple response allowed.
2015 2016 2017 2018 Bage. 2015 2016 2017 2018 Values below 35% are not

ase: ase: .
1000 1000 1000 1000 528 537 448 508 shown in the graph.
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Relations with the EU

Do you think Turkey’s membership How would the EU benefit from
would be beneficial to the EU? Turkey’s membership?

|I- Young labour force

A large market

2017 2016 2015

2018 55,7 50,7 44,4 42,7

53,4 38,3 32,3 26,8
2017

Multiculturalism 44 9 61,3 54,3 21,4

2016
More security 29,6 37,8 31,8 9,5
2015 . .
Being more active
in international 29,6 15,9 13,4 13,9
mYes 1 No i No Opinion relations
Multiple response allowed.
2015 2016 2017 2018 2015 2016 2017 2018 ) _
ase: Base: Values below 29.6% are not included in
1000 1000 1000 1000

639 462 452 521 the graph.




Public Perceptions on Turkish Foreign Policy | 19

OIR &
—1:);2 7{/‘ . m
ﬁ\:* Relations with the EU
S CENTER FOR TURKISH STUDIES
Should Turkey and the EU establish a Which of the following should be the priority in
model of relationship other than a new model of relationship between the EU and
membership? Turkey?
2017
Deeper economic and trade
partnerships within the 49,2 69,7
Customs Union
2018 i
Increased cooperation on
counterterrorism 42/4 5516
Increased participation to EU's
socio-cultural and education 35,2 42,8
programs
Continued cooperation on the
2017 refugee issue 2711 42,4
Turkey should be granted
visafree travel 27,3
MYes M No
The idea of a “privileged partnership”
received positive reaction of 22.8% in 2015, More access to the EU funds 11,5

and of 23.8% in 2016. Negative responses
were 31.7% in 2015 and 21.7% in 2016. The
2017 2018

rest were undecided. Base: ., 1 Multiple response allowed.
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Which one of the following could be an alternative to the EU

Membership?
2017 2016 2015
It should eatr?ig'r‘fh a Turkic 15,9 115 9.0 i 14.8% thinks that the EU
membership has no
_ o alternative (10.3% in
Being more active in the 2017, 19.7% in 2016)
Organization for Islamic 15,0 17,6 17,6 14,2 L ’
Cooperation 4 ca:l;7,c71tl@“r/;7L~?e/9rocess should
Strategic ?uospsciegation with 14,1 276 148 11,2 17.8% (12.2% in 2017,
9.9% in 2016) state that
Turkey should not join
Joining the Shanghai any union.
Cooperation Organization 12,1 13,1 6,8 4,9
Improving relations with
NATO-USA 8,6 7,5 198 131
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How do you assess the refugee deal between
Turkey and the EU?

2018

2017

2016

M Positive M No Opinion M Negative

n /centerforturkishstudies @ http://ctrs.khas.edu.tr
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Relations with the EU

Would the EU suspend the Would Turkey suspend the
accession talks with Turkey soon? accession talks with the EU soon?

2018 2018

2017 2017

uYes HYes M No

n /centerforturkishstudies @ http://ctrs.khas.edu.tr
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What do you think about the Turkish Republic of Northern
Cyprus (TRNC) in its relations with Turkey?

2017 2016 2015

It is an indispensable,

brother-country 67,6 784 3597 3561

It is a strategic base in the

Mediterranean 18,0 31,3 14,1

It is a weight on Turkey's

back 11,1 23,7 11,7

It is a diplomatic trump

card against Greece 11,6 11,2 7,2

It might be a concession for

Turkey's EU membership 2,9 4,1 2,6

Values below 4.6% are
not shown in the graph.

Multiple response allowed.
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Relations with Cyprus
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Under which condition(s) Turkey should recognize the
Republic of Cyprus?

2017 2016 2015

If the Czlgsrgliedcilspute is 42,9 63,2 485 26,5

If the Aegean islands and

continental shelf problems
are resolved

23,6 30,0 14,9

If two states are established

on the island 22,8 20,2 9,7

It should not be recognized
under any circumstances 10,0 9,1 13,7
It should be recognized
immediately, without 102 12.0 16.0
conditions ’ ' '

In exchange of Turkey's EU

membership 13,3 15,4 5,8

Multiple response allowed.
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On what basis should the Cyprus dispute be resolved?

2017
Two independent states
should be established 40,0 27,7
A bi-communal and bi-
zonal federal state should 36,8 415
be established !
The Turkish Republic of
Northern Cyprus should 36.0
join Turkey !
A Confederation with a
weak central government 19 1
should be established /

Multiple response allowed.
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Relations with Greece

Are there any problems between What is the most important problem
Turkey and Greece? between Turkey and Greece?

2017 2016 2015
Militarization of the
|I» Aegean Islands

16,4 19,3 12,1

2018
Border Problems 26,6 9,1 33,4 27,5
2017
Cyprus dispute 22,5 42,8 42,8 31,0
2016
FETO members'
escape to Greece 294 - )

2015

Issues with 31
HYes M No minorities / 1,3 3,0 0,7

2015 2016 2017 2018
Base:
535 596 537 670
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How do you define Turkey-Russia relations?

2017 2016 2015

There is cooperation 46,5 28,4 12,9 34,1

There is no
cooperation nor 35,2 18,1 28,7
problem
There is very close

cooperation 18,4 7,6 5,5

There are problems 9,9 42,1 13,9

It is hostile 3,8 16,8 5,0
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cooperation between Turkey and Russia?

Those stated that there is cooperation:
46.5%

CENTER FOR TURKISH STUDIES

What are the most important areas of

—J

Energy cooperation 38,1
Cooperation in tourism 33,5
Trade/Economic
cooperation 27'4

Security cooperation ]_5,7
Cooperation against
ISIS (terror) 1218
Cooperation in 9.8
international politics /

Multiple response allowed NATO
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Relations with Russia

What are the reasons of enmity between
Turkey and Russia?

Russia's support to
PYD/YPG forces in Syria

Historical rivalry an enmity
between the two countries

Turkey shot down a
Russian aircraft

%9°ET
:swia|qold aJe aJayl 1eyy pajels asoy |

Russia's aggressive policies
towards its neighbours

Different policies in the
international area

Turkey's membership to
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Are there any problems between Turkey
and the USA?

2018

2017

2016

2015

HYes, there are problems ENo, there are no problems
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What are the most important problems between Turkey and the USA?

2017 2016 2015

Counterterrorism 60,4 64,0 72,2 25,3

Extradition of Fethullah Gilen 32,1 - -
US support to PYD 21,6 - -

US' policies towards the Kurds in
the Middle East 26,7 22,9 )

The Syria crisis 23,9 15,3 11,8

Intervention against ISIS 16,3 22,3 9,3

Armenian allegations 19,1 13,8 15,7

The future of Iraq 18,1 26,1 7,4

Human rights 7,4 6,8 12,0

Multiple response allowed.

Values below 9.6% Cyp rus 1 ! 7 4/ 5 3 ! 7

are not shown in the Base: 2015 2016 2017 2018
graph 407 529 645 793
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What are the most important areas of cooperation between Turkey
and the USA?

2017 2016 2015

Economic cooperation 39,2 40,6 42,7 41,8
Military Cooperation 31,1 50,4 46,1 38,8
Counterterrorism 26,9 28,7 -

Energy security 10,8 5,6 7,7

Turkey's EU membership 7,5 17,5 8,0

Balancing against Russia 13,4 9,7 -

Restructuring of the Middle
East after the Arab Spring

4.1 5,2 8,9
! ! d Multiple response allowed.
2015 2016 2017 2018 Values below 6.8% are not

Base: .
1000 1000 1000 1000 shown in the graph
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CENTER FOR TURKISH STUDIES
How do you define the USA in its relations with Turkey?

2017 2016 2015

OIR &

&31%

* ‘.‘ ..;

- Unreliable country 38,9 48,5 41,6 18,1
- Imperialist country 29,1 26,2 21,3 27,1
Negative Positive ! ' '
Assessment Assessment
) - +

Hostile country

6,7 4,0 6,5

+ Strategic partner 141 23.8 255

All
* Y 31 4,1 14,4

+ Friendly country
Values below

1.1% are not
shown in the

1,4 4,8 5,8

aph .
arap Base: 1000 Multiple response allowed.
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International Organizations

CENTER FOR TURKISH STUDIES
Do you think that Turkey can
provide for its security without
being a NATO member?

Do you think that Turkey’s membership to
NATO should continue?

2018

2017

No
opinion;
16,

2016

2015

Nov
2013

Jan
2013

2011
No;
35,6

2010

HYes, it should continue M No, it should not continue
Base: 1000

Jan Nov
Base: 2010 2011 5413 pgq3 201> 2016 2017 2018

1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
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CENTER FOR TURKISH STUDIES

Do you find Turkey’s policies in the face of recent
developments in the Middle East successful?

C 2018 37,9 29,2
+8,8
: 2017 29,1 22,6
+11,2
2016 17,9 30,3
-12,4 <
2015 34,7
+3,6 <
Nov 2013 43,6
-8,7 <
Jan 2013 42,6
-2,3 <
2011 44,0

HYes, I find them successful
M1 find them neither successful nor unsuccessful
H No, I find them unsuccessful
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Relations with the Middle East

Do you think that the 'Operation Do you find Turkey’s policies in the face of
Euphrates Shield’ is successful? recent developments in Syria successful?
It was not

2018

successful;

21,0
2017
2016
2015

It was ne

successful no mI find them successful

unsuccessful: 25.5 MI find them neither successful nor unsuccessful
4 4

H]I find them unsuccessful
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Do you think that the 'Operation
Olive Branch’ is successful?

It is :
unsuccessful: Itis
19,5 successful;

56,0

It is neither s
nor unsuccessfu

Base: 1000
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'\R
¥ /Y,Zp

* ‘.‘ ..;

k

Why do you think that 'Operation Olive Why do you think that 'Operation Olive
Branch’ is successful? Branch’ is unsuccessful?

h .
A threat to the state is 37,1 Going into Syria is a

many martyrs

deal with mistake 48,2
=]
2 |
m)
0
Y =] It will allow Syrian
S0 immigrants to return 32,0 There have been too
N lg home 38,5
o -
-
5
O
L

S'6T%
|NJSS920oNSun puno4

Turkey has shown its
strength

30,7 Turkish Armed forces
cooperated with 12,8
foreign organizations

Base: 560 Multiple response allowed Base: 195
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e Relations with the Middle East
Do you support Turkey’s observation posts in In general, do you support Turkey’s
the ceasefire provinces that are created in cross border military operations?
Syria?
No, I don't

support;
No, I don' PP

support;
I support; 7

52,1

'S

No opinio

No opinion; 10,7

13,7
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What kind of policy should Turkey adopt in Syria?

2017 2016 2015

It should remain neutral and
not intervene at all 41,1 499 42,6 31,6

It should support armed
opposition groups 14,1 8,9 8,1

It should help the immigrants

only 11,5 15,0 -

It should support international
sanctions against the Assad

. 10,3 14,2 14,9
regime

It should make an unilateral

military intervention 5,8 5,5 3,4

It should provide support
should an international

military intervention occur 6,7 11,5 9,1

Values below 5.8% are not
Multiple response allowed. included in the graph
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Relations with the Middle East
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What should Turkey'’s role be in Do you support the normalization of
the Arab-Israeli dispute? relations between Turkey and Israel?

40,8

It should be an impartial

mediator 51 /; 1
52,8
! 2018
It should not be involved
at all
2017
It should support the
Arab policy
2016

It should support the
Israeli policy

MYes 4 No M No Opinion

m2018 w2017 m2016
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Which country has the most influence in shaping the
future of the Middle East after the Arab Spring?

2018 2017 2016 2015

USA 45,2 57,4 49,1 18,4
Turkey 22,6 18,9 11,2 15,6
Russia 10,9 8,7 10,4 3,2
Saudi Arabia 5,3 6,0 13,6 8,8
Iran 2,6 2,5 4,4 6,4
Israel 5,8 2,2 4,9 8,7
China 3,2 0,9 0,9 1,0

Egypt 32 08 1,9 11,3
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Relations with the Middle East

How do you assess Turkey’s position Can Turkey be an example or a role
in the Middle East? model for Muslim countries?
45,2
It is a regional 2018
power 46,5
49,4
2017
It is the leading 31,8
power in the 34,5
region 2016
It is not 17,0 2015
influential in the 14,0
region

18,1

HYes, it is a role model ®No, it is not a role model

w2018 2017 wm2016
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To what extent are you content with the
presence of Syrian immigrants in our
country?

2018

2017

2016 31,8

HI am content
4I am neither content nor discontent
H]I am discontent
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The Issue of Immigration

What kind of policy should Turkey
adopt towards immigrants?

46,7
46,4
45,2

Immigrant intake should be
stopped

A quota should be adopted for
arriving immigrants

Immigrants should be
accepted regardless of their
numbers

19,3
17,7

4,0

Living conditions of

immigrants ShOU'd be 3 4 Values below 4% are not included in
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